
YWMHA - MONTHLY REPORT - NOVEMBER 2025

INCOME

Registrations 7817.50

EMT Fees 119.00

Tournament Fees 7875.00

Donations

Fundraising 1220.00

Other 180.00 UNB ics

Team Funds In 5617.75

TOTAL INCOME $22,829.25

EXPENSES

Ice Fees 9968.1

Referees

HNB 1330

Zones

League

Tournament Costs 747.5

Clinics 435

Office

Repair & Maintenance

Bank 87.82

Fundraising 4732

Registration Refunds

Other

Team Funds Out 2650

TOTAL EXPENSES $19,950.42

NET $2,878.83


